July 2016

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Farmers Market - 4-7

2

Events for 4th of July — all
day
Fireworks 10pm

Independence Day

5

Parks & Rec. Advisory Board
-6:30-8:30

Finance Committee
Meeting - 6:30 - 7

Council Meeting - 7-9

6

P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30

8

Farmers Market - 4-7

10

11

12

BZA - 6:30-8:30

13

14

Open Mic Night -7 -
Sterling Theater

15

Farmers Market - 4-7

16

17

18

Safety Tech Committee
Meeting - 6 — 6:30
Council Meeting - 7-9

19

Drug Free Task Force - 6-8

20

21

22

Farmers Market - 4-7

23

Family Oriented Comedy
Night - 7 — Sterling Theater

24

25

26

27

28

29

Farmers Market - 4-7

30

Cook out with a cop -
10am -2

31
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August 2016

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Council Public Hearing -

6:30-7
Council Meeting - 7-9

2

Parks & Rec. Advisory Board
-6:30-8:30

3

P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30

4

5

Farmers Market - 4-7

6

9

BZA - 6:30-8:30
PBR-7-9

10

11

12

Farmers Market - 4-7

13

14

15

Council Meeting - 7-9

16

17

Street Fair

18

Street Fair

19

Street Fair

20

Street Fair Parade — 12pm
Street Fair

21

22

23

24

25

26

Farmers Market - 4-7

27

28

29

30

31
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September 2016

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

Free Garage Sale
Farmers Market — 4-7

3

Free Garage Sale

4

Free Garage Sale

5

Free Garage Sale

Labor Day

6

Parks & Rec. Advisory Board
-6:30-8:30
Council Meeting - 7-9

7

P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30

8

Open Mic Night -7 -
Sterling Theater

9

Farmers Market - 4-7

10

11

9/11 Memorial — time TBA

12

13

BZA - 6:30-8:30

14

15

16

Last Farmers Market — 4-7

17

Tom Young Band - 7 —
Sterling Theater

18

19

Council Meeting - 7-9

20

21

22

23

Power Show

24

Power Show

25

Power Show

26

27

28

29

30

www.calendarlabs.com




October 2016

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

3

Council Meeting - 7-9

4

Parks & Rec. Advisory Board
-6:30-8:30

5

P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30

10

Columbus Day

11

Open Mic Night -7 -
Sterling Theater
BZA - 6:30-8:30

12

13

Meet the Candidate Night —
7:30 - Sterling Theater

14

15

16

17

Council Meeting - 7-9

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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November 2016

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

Parks & Rec. Advisory Board
-6:30-8:30

2

P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30

3

4

Sugar Creek - 7:30- Sterling
Theater

5

Z

Council Meeting - 7-9

8

BZA - 6:30-8:30
PBR-7-9

10

Open Mic Night -7 -
Sterling Theater

11

Veterans Day

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Council Meeting - 7-9

22

23

24

Thanksgiving Day

25

26

27

28

29

30
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December 2016

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

Tom Young’s Christmas
Band - 7:30

3

Christmas Cookie Wall and
Parade - time TBA
Movie - Singing in the Rain

— 7 - Sterling Theater

5

Council Meeting - 7-9

6

Parks & Rec. Advisory Board

-6:30-8:30

7

P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30

10

11

12

13

BZA - 6:30-8:30

14

15

16

17

18

19

Council Meeting - 7-9

20

21

22

23

24

25

Christmas

26

27

28

29

30

31
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