July 2016								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
					1 Farmers Market – 4-7	2 Events for 4th of July – all day Fireworks 10pm		
3	4 Independence Day	5 Parks & Rec. Advisory Board - 6:30 - 8:30 Finance Committee Meeting - 6:30 - 7 Council Meeting - 7-9	6 P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30	7	8 Farmers Market – 4-7	9		
10	11	12 BZA - 6:30-8:30	13	14 Open Mic Night - 7 - Sterling Theater	15 Farmers Market - 4-7	16		
17	18 Safety Tech Committee Meeting – 6 – 6:30 Council Meeting – 7-9	19 Drug Free Task Force – 6-8	20	21	22 Farmers Market - 4-7	23 Family Oriented Comedy Night – 7 – Sterling Theater		
24	25	26	27	28	29 Farmers Market - 4-7	30 Cook out with a cop - 10am -2		
31								

August 2016							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	Council Public Hearing – 6:30 – 7 Council Meeting – 7-9	2 Parks & Rec. Advisory Board - 6:30 - 8:30	3 P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30	4	5 Farmers Market – 4-7	6	
7	8	9 BZA – 6:30-8:30 PBR – 7- 9	10	11	12 Farmers Market – 4-7	13	
14	15 Council Meeting - 7-9	16	17 Street Fair	18 Street Fair	19 Street Fair	20 Street Fair Parade – 12pm Street Fair	
21	22	23	24	25	26 Farmers Market – 4-7	27	
28	29	30	31				

September 2016								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
				1	2 Free Garage Sale Farmers Market – 4-7	3 Free Garage Sale		
4 Free Garage Sale	5 Free Garage Sale Labor Day	A Parks & Rec. Advisory Board - 6:30 - 8:30 Council Meeting - 7-9	7 P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30	8 Open Mic Night - 7 - Sterling Theater	9 Farmers Market – 4-7	10		
11 9/11 Memorial – time TBA	12	13 BZA - 6:30-8:30	14	15	16 Last Farmers Market – 4-7	17 Tom Young Band - 7 - Sterling Theater		
18	19 Council Meeting – 7-9	20	21	22	23 Power Show	24 Power Show		
25 Power Show	26	27	28	29	30			

October 2016								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
						1		
2	3 Council Meeting - 7-9	Parks & Rec. Advisory Board – 6:30 – 8:30	5 P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30	6	7	8		
9	10 Columbus Day	11 Open Mic Night - 7 - Sterling Theater BZA - 6:30-8:30	12	13 Meet the Candidate Night - 7:30 - Sterling Theater	14	15		
16	17 Council Meeting - 7-9	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	31							

November 2016							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
		Parks & Rec. Advisory Board - 6:30 - 8:30	2 P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30	3	4 Sugar Creek - 7:30- Sterling Theater	5	
6	7 Council Meeting - 7-9	8 BZA - 6:30-8:30 PBR - 7- 9	9	10 Open Mic Night - 7 - Sterling Theater	11 Veterans Day	12	
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	
20	21 Council Meeting - 7-9	22	23	24 Thanksgiving Day	25	26	
27	28	29	30				

December 2016							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
				1	2 Tom Young's Christmas Band – 7:30	Christmas Cookie Wall and Parade – time TBA Movie – Singing in the Rain – 7 – Sterling Theater	
4	5 Council Meeting – 7-9	6 Parks & Rec. Advisory Board - 6:30 - 8:30	7 P&Z Commission - 6:30-8:30	8	9	10	
11	12	13 BZA - 6:30-8:30	14	15	16	17	
18	19 Council Meeting – 7-9	20	21	22	23	24	
25 Christmas	26	27	28	29	30	31	